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Anwar-e-Madina Falkirk Central Mosque e 10 Burnhead Lane, FK1 1UG | 0800 999 1786
Charity Registration: SC043620

ISHA
SEHRI FAJR DHUHR ASR IFTARI/ ISHA JAMAAT
DAY DATE MONTH END JAMAAT SUNRISE ADHAN ADHAN MAGRIB ADHAN /TARAWEEH FITRANA - £6
F I
Fi | 28 | Feb [ 05:04 | 0515 | 0708 | 1234 | 1548 | 17:63 | 19:45 20:30 st o B
Sat | 1 March | 05:02 | 0515 | 0706 | 1234 | 1549 | 17:55 | 19:46 20:30 B Shoe g‘faf::d s
Sun 2 March | 04:59 | 05:15 07:03 12:33 15:52 17:57 19:48 20:30
EID PRAYER TIMES
Mon | 3 | March | 04:57 | 0515 | 0701 | 1233 | 1554 | 18:00 | 19:49 20:30 P
i 3 i : : ; g ! (Brothers only)
Tue 4 March | 04:54 | 05:15 06:58 12:33 15:56 18:02 19:51 20:30 ond Jamaat - 10.00am
Wed | 5 March | 04:51 | 05:00 | 06:55 12:33 | 1558 | 18:04 19:53 20:30 (Brothers & Families)
Thur [ 6 | March | 04:49 | 0500 | 06:53 | 12:33 | 1559 | 18:06 | 19:54 20:30 WEEKLY DARS CLASS
: : ; ; 2 : x : : EVERY SUNDAY AFTER
Fri 7 March | 04:46 | 05:00 06:50 12:32 16:01 18:08 19:55 20:30 FAJR JAMAAT
Sat 8 March | 04:43 | 05:00 06:48 12:32 16:03 18:10 19:57 20:30 EID MILAN/FUNDRAISER
Sun 9 March | 04:41 | 05:00 06:45 12:32 16:05 18:12 19:58 20:30 EVENT COMING SOON
Mon 10 March | 04:38 | 05:00 06:43 12:32 16:07 18:14 19:59 20:30
. KHATTAM E QURAN
Tue 1" March | 04:35 | 04:45 06:40 12:31 16:08 18:16 20:01 20:30
Wed 12 March | 04:32 | 04:45 06:37 12:31 16:10 18:18 20:02 20:30 BST CLOCK CHANGE
Thur 13 March | 04:29 | 04:45 06:35 12:31 16:12 18:20 20:03 20:30
. . , : _ z : : MASJID EXPANSION
Fri 14 March | 04:26 | 04:45 06:32 12:30 16:14 18:22 20:05 20:30 PROJECT
Sat 15 March | 04:23 | 04:45 06:29 12:30 16:15 18:25 20:07 20:30 The masjid extension for
bereavement services and
Sun 16 March | 04:20 | 04:30 06:27 12:30 16:17 18:27 20:08 20:30 expansion is coming to its final
stages. Funds needed
Mon 17 March 04:17 04:30 06:24 12:30 16:19 18:29 20:10 20:30 urgently, please support the
masjid in this blessed month of
Tue 18 March | 04:14 | 04:30 06:22 12:29 16:20 18:31 20:11 20:30 ramadan and multiply your
ds.
Wed | 19 | March | 0411 | 0430 | 0619 | 1229 | 1622 | 18:33 | 2012 20:30 S
Donate today and be a vital
Thur 20 March | 04:08 | 04:30 06:16 12:29 16:24 18:35 20:14 20:30 part of our masjid's growth.
Simply scan the QR code
Fri 21 March | 04:05 | 04:15 06:14 1228 16:25 18:37 20:15 20:30 below to make your
donations or pay directly into
Sat | 22 | March | 04:02 | 0415 | o&n | 1228 | 1627 | 18:39 | 20:16 20:45 S i bank:
Sun 23 March | 03:59 | 04:15 06:08 12:28 16:29 18:41 20:18 20:45 @ Loe e @
Mon 24 March | 03:55 | 04:15 06:06 1228 16:30 18:43 20:19 20:45 ,.E’-;Fi b $ e
witdesth 8L
Tue 25 March | 03:52 | 04:15 06:03 1228 16:32 18:45 20:20 20:45 Teag et *,,wm
= ;:g‘g'!p, 138
Wed 26 March | 03:49 | 04:.00 06:00 12:27 16:33 18:47 20:22 { e .p{x ¢
y o i .tx.. o o, -
Thur a7 March | 03:46 | 04:00 05:58 12:27 16:35 18:49 20:23 20:45 o S
Fri 28 March | 03:42 | 04:00 05:55 12:26 16:36 18:51 2024 20:45 @ LSy L
Sat 29 March | 03:39 | 04:00 05:52 12:26 16:38 18:53 20:26 20:45 Falkirk Muslim Educational &
Cultural Community Centre
Sun 30 March | 04:35 | 04:45 06:50 13:26 17:40 19:55 21:27 22:00 Sort Code
83-20-32
Mon 31 March | 04:32 | 04:45 06:47 13:26 17:41 19:57 21:.28 22:00 Account No
10851534
DUA AT BEGINNING OF FAST DUA AFTER BREAKING FAST You can also pay Fitrana,
L T T S I P L O U | Sadga and Zakat.
a3 3EEadisol a3 i e

2 Wi 0 Aae 2, 2382 2e2 . Fajr/sehri and Isha times are
U)L.O[JJ» 3;.155; J.,lc—g y

‘| INTEND TO KEEP FAST TOMORROW FOR THE based on 18 degrees,
MONTH OF RAMADAN * O ALLAH! | FASTED FOR YOU AND | BELIEVE IN (AND | PUT MY www salahtimesuk.com
TRUST IN YOU) AND BREAK MY FAST WITH YOUR SUSTENANCE. ’



